
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

T. Huffman DATE:

DATE:D. Gardner

11/06/14

1/23/15

L 17+81 78 RT 0401 39.7 0.5526

0401 0402 37.5 37.4 1.1 12

L 18+46 75 RT 0403 40.9 0.7640

0403 0404 37.7 37.6 1.0 12

L 19+81 79 RT 0405 36

L 19+78 28 RT 24

L 26+10 0 CL 0501 43.6 1 1 1

0501 0502 41.7 41.3 112

L 25+00 15 RT 0502 46.2 1 1 1 1

0502 0503 41.3 41.0 112

L 23+93 9 LT 0503 44.1 1 1 1 1

0503 0504 41.0 39.0 72

L 24+26 41 LT 64

L 32+50 0 CL 0505 44.5 1 1 1 1

0505 0506 41.8 41.0 0.4 76

L 40+11 0 CL 0601 46.7 1 1 1

0601 0602 43.9 42.4 88

L 45+00 10 RT 0603 49.5 1 1 1

0603 0604 47.6 47.2 88

L 44+18 15 LT 0604 50.9 1 1 1 1

0604 0605 47.2 40.4 0.3 80

L 49+00 7 RT 0606 50.0 1 1 1

0606 0607 47.3 40.3 100

L 37+68 82 RT 0608 36

L 37+78 7 LT 60

L 43+00 14 LT 0608A 46.3 1 1 1

L 43+00 38 RT 0608A 0609A 43.5 42.4 108 108

L 52+25 0 CL 0701 50.2 1 1 1

0701 0702 47.5 40.3 100

L 58+39 0 CL 0703 53.7 1 1 1

0703 0704 51.0 49.9 88

L 59+27 0 CL 0704 53.1 1 1 1 1

0704 0705 49.9 43.8 88

L 61+05 9 RT 0706 51.4 1 1 1

0706 0707 48.7 42.1 88

Y1A 10+53 40 RT 0708 0709 39.2 38.9 0.3 88

Y1A 11+11 35 LT 28 28

0711 0712 42.5 40.8 108 108

L 66+00 10 LT 0801 49.8 1 1 1

0801 0802 47.8 46.9 96

L 66+92 12 RT 0802 50.1 1 1 1 1

0802 0803 46.9 42.5 0.3 76

L 70+60 0 CL 0804 43.5 1 1 1

0804 0805 40.8 38.4 84

L 74+27 0 CL 0806 40.2 1 1 1 1

0806 0807 36.6 36.1 0.4 80

L 71+75 80 LT 0808 0809 38.0 36.5 172

L 75+50 0 CL 0810 0811 38.0 38.0 164

L 80+50 0 CL 0901 44.0 1 1 1

0901 0902 42.1 41.3 76

144 172 1504 88 12 348 18 4 4 4 3 7 4 3 14 1.3166 392SHEET TOTALS  

REMOVE 18" CMP
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EQUALIZER PIPE

EQUALIZER PIPE

3GI

Temporary 15" Pipe for -DET2-

REMOVE 15" RCP

REMOVE 18" RCP

3GI

2GI-D

2GI-D

3GI


